
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Services & Classes: 

Sunday Morning Worship ............….……………………………………….….....10:00 A.M. 

Sunday Bible Classes ................……..……………………….……….…….……....11:15 A.M. 

To Our Visitors:

3000 Aldine Mail Route
We have been waiting for you! 
God always has room for one 

more. If you have any 
questions, or need assistance 
of any kind, please see one of 
the ushers or greeters. Let us 

offer up a worship service that 
will bring glory and honor to 
our great God. Thank you for 
coming and we look forward 
to shaking your hand in the 

lobby after worship. 

Come grow with us! 

 

 Visit us @ 
www.aldinecoc.org 

The church of Christ meeting at 

A nuestros visitantes: 

Estamos esperando por usted 
Dios siempre tiene espacio 

para uno más. Si usted tiene 
alguna pregunta, o necesita 
ayuda de cualquier tipo, por 

favor, ver a uno de los ujieres 
o recibidores. Ofrezcamos un

servicio de adoración que
traerá gloria y honor a nuestro 
gran Dios. Gracias por venir y 

esperamos darle la mano en el 
vestíbulo después de la 

adoración

Pulpit Minister: Glenn Cebrun 
Servant Leaders:

Hear    
(Oir) 

the gospel,   
(Rom 10:17,    
Acts 18:8) 

Live 
(Vivir) 

according to 
God’s word, 
(James 1:22)

Confess 
(Confesion)   

Christ 
(Acts 8:37, 

Rom 10:10) 

Repent 
(Arrepentirse)   

of sins 
(Acts 2:38,47) 

Be Baptized 
(Ser Bautizado) 

to wash  
away sins 

(Acts 22:16), 
to be saved, 

( I Peter 3:21) 

Believe 
(Creer)     

the gospel 
( Acts 18:8,   
I Cor. 1:2) 

Believing, 
Teaching, and 

Following           
The Word of God

• Toney Haskett
• Brian Franklin

http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?Romans+10:17;Acts+18:8
http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?Romans+10:17;Acts+18:8
http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?Acts+8:37;Romans+10:10
http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?Acts+8:37;Romans+10:10
http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?Acts+2:38;47
http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?1-Peter+3:21
http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?Acts+18:8;1-Corinthians+1:2
http://bible.gospelcom.net/bible?Acts+18:8;1-Corinthians+1:2
http://www.aldinecoc.org


==    

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                     

 

 

 

 

 

Prayer/Oración 

Songs/ Canción

Call to Worship

Congregational Singing 

Brian Franklin

Congregational Singing 

Brian Franklin 

 10:00 A.M.  5:00 P.M. 

Acknowledgement of Visitors 

Songs/Canción

Close of Worship Glenn Cebrun, Adolphus Thompson

Toney Haskett

Congregational Singing Congregational Singing 

Scripture/Escritura

Scripture Reading John Haskett John Haskett

Songs/Canción Congregational Singing 

Speaker/Predicador Glenn Cebrun

Congregational Singing 

Glenn Cebrun 

Altar Call Glenn Cebrun

Song/Canción 

Lord’s Supper Brian Franklin

Offering/Ofrenda 

Glenn Cebrun TBA

TBA

Song/Canción  Congregation Singing 

Congregational Singing 

Congregational Singing 

John Haskett

Congregational Singing 

Toney Haskett

Song Leader
Sermon CDs are 

available.  All CDs 
are free for non-

members of 
churches of Christ. 

Sermon/ Lección 

Clarence Farmer

A Desolate House
Online giving is a 

quick and easy way 
to make an offering 
at home or on your 

mobile device. 

Visit us at 
aldinecoc.org for 

more information.

Service Schedule

Sunday: 10:00 A.M. 
Wednesday: 7:00 P.M.

Worship Service Conference Call

Phone Number: 978-990-5000 
Access Code: 347198#

Aldine Mail Route Church of Christ
Website: https://www.aldinecoc.org
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/aldinecoc

Order of Worship
Orden de Adoración

Sunday Worship Online

https://facebook.com/aldinecoc 

TBA

Remember in Prayer

Bro. John; Sis. Love; Sis. Keilynd; Bro. Thompson & family; Sis. Jones's brother-in-law

Jeremiah 22:3-5

All are Welcome!
Join us as we worship together in Him via our 
conference call. Communion pick-up is available on 
Saturdays at the building from 12:00pm - 2:00pm.

(Please note that the conference call phone number has changed)

Phone Number: (978)-990-5000 
Access Code: 347198#

Sunday: 10:00 A.M. 
Wednesday: 7:00 P.M.

Worship service in-person, via Facebook Live and on the 
conference call line will start at 10:00 A.M. CST.

_____________________________________________________________________

JOIN US AT:

BakerRipley East Aldine Campus
3000 Aldine Mail Rte Rd, Houston, TX 77039

January 11, 2025

https://www.aldinecoc.org
https://www.aldinecoc.org
mailto:secretary@aldinecoc.org
https://facebook.com/aldinecoc
https://www.aldinecoc.org
https://www.facebook.com/aldinecoc


USE QR CODE TO 

REGISTER FOR 39
m 

LADIES LECTURESHIP 

RETREAT 

CHRISTIAN \YOMEN: 



22 

30 

26 
12 

13 14 

21 

29 

17 

31 

30 

16 

15 

28 

25 24 
20 

8 

10 

10 

11 

12 

8 
12 

13 
9 

14 

9 

12 
8 

18 

13 

19 

12 

1 

20 
11 

4 

27 
25 

15 

   (School supply collection begins) 

2 

  (School supply collection concludes) 

Aldine Mail Route 
Church of Christ 

27 

25 

 Congregational Event (3)  2nd Wed. Fast Day 

          Young Adult Saturday Activity (4) (Ages 20-40)      .    
.      & Young Adult Sunday Brunch & Class (3) 

.         5th Sunday Boys & Girls Training (4)                 Youth Event (4)                                  

.        & Youth Scripture Memorization Awards 

 .        Women’s Event (2)          Men’s Event (2)      Major Holiday 

Jan. 18…………….…………………………………..Youth Activity 

Jan. 19……………..…Young Adults Sunday Brunch & Class 

Feb. 22……………….……………Young Adults Bowling Night 

March 8..……….………….……Men’s Event/Women’s Event 

Mar. 30….…….........….. 5th Sunday Girls and Boys Training 

Apr. 12……………..…Young Adults Sunday Brunch & Class 

Apr. 25-27…………..………………….……Youth Camping Trip 

May 17………...…………………...……..Young Adults Activity 

June 21… ………………………….………Youth Ice Skating Outing 

June 29…............. 5th Sunday Girls & Boys Training Class 

July 13-14……………………..…………Vacation Bible School 

Aug. 2…………........................................……Youth Event 

Aug. 16……………..…….Young Adult Roller Skating Outing 

Aug. 31………….....5th Sunday Boys & Girls Training Class 

Sept 13………………Men’s Event/Sick & Shut-In Visitation 

Sept. 28………………………….…..Friends & Family Sunday 

Oct.12……………..…Young Adults Sunday Brunch & Class 

Oct. 24-25…………………………….….……Camping/Fish Fry 

Nov. 15…..….………………….…………....Young Adults Event 

Nov. 30………..…….……5th Sunday Girls and Boys Training 
. 
Dec. 20……….….………Women’s Care Baskets Fellowship 

Ke

eping God’s Word Alive

(Sick & Shut-In Visitation) 

2025 
in  


	AMCC-June-13.pdf
	AMCC-June-13.pdf
	Untitled
	Untitled


	Copy of Graphic Design (3).pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	AMCC-July-28.pdf
	AMCC-June-13.pdf
	AMCC-June-13.pdf
	Untitled
	Untitled


	Copy of Graphic Design (3).pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

	Blank Page
	Blank Page



