

The church of Christ meeting at

3000 Aldine Mail Route

To Our Visitors:

We have been waiting for you! God always has room for one more. If you have any questions, or need assistance of any kind, please see one of the ushers or greeters. Let us offer up a worship service that will bring glory and honor to our great God. Thank you for coming and we look forward to shaking your hand in the lobby after worship.

A nuestros visitantes:

Estamos esperando por usted Dios siempre tiene espacio para uno más. Si usted tiene alguna pregunta, o necesita ayuda de cualquier tipo, por favor, ver a uno de los ujieres o recibidores. Ofrezcamos un servicio de adoración que traerá gloria y honor a nuestro gran Dios. Gracias por venir y esperamos darle la mano en el vestíbulo después de la adoración

Visit us @

www.aldinecoc.org



Come grow with us!

Services & Classes:

Sunday Morning Worship10:00 A.M.
Sunday Bible Classes11:15 A.M.

Pulpit Minister: Glenn Cebrun

Servant Leaders: • Toney Haskett
• Brian Franklin

**Believing,
Teaching, and
Following
The Word of God**

Hear (Oír) the gospel, (Rom 10:17, Acts 18:8)	Believe (Creer) the gospel (Acts 18:8, I Cor. 1:2)	Repent (Arrepentirse) of sins (Acts 2:38,47)	Confess (Confesion) Christ (Acts 8:37, Rom 10:10)	Be Baptized (Ser Bautizado) to wash away sins (Acts 22:16), to be saved, (I Peter 3:21)	Live (Vivir) according to God's word, (James 1:22)
---	--	---	---	---	--

January 11, 2025

**Order of Worship
Orden de Adoración**

10:00 A.M.

5:00 P.M.

Song Leader	Brian Franklin	Brian Franklin
Songs/ Canción	Congregational Singing	Congregational Singing
Call to Worship	Toney Haskett	
Songs/Canción	Congregational Singing	Congregational Singing
Scripture/Escritura	Jeremiah 22:3-5	
Scripture Reading	John Haskett	John Haskett
Prayer/Oración	John Haskett	
Songs/Canción	Congregational Singing	Congregational Singing
Speaker/Predicador	Glenn Cebrun	Glenn Cebrun
Sermon/Lección	A Desolate House	
Altar Call	Glenn Cebrun	
Song/Canción	Congregational Singing	Congregational Singing
Lord's Supper	Toney Haskett	Brian Franklin
Song/Canción	Congregational Singing	Congregation Singing
Offering/Ofrenda	Clarence Farmer	TBA
Acknowledgement of Visitors	Glenn Cebrun	TBA
Close of Worship	Glenn Cebrun, Adolphus Thompson	TBA



Sermon CDs are available. **All CDs are free for non-members of churches of Christ.**



Online giving is a quick and easy way to make an offering at home or on your mobile device.

Visit us at **aldinecoc.org** for more information.



Remember in Prayer

Bro. John; Sis. Love; Sis. Keilynd; Bro. Thompson & family; Sis. Jones's brother-in-law

All are Welcome!

Join us as we worship together in Him via our conference call. Communion pick-up is available on Saturdays at the building from 12:00pm - 2:00pm.

(Please note that the conference call phone number has changed)

Phone Number: (978)-990-5000
Access Code: 347198#

Sunday: 10:00 A.M.
Wednesday: 7:00 P.M.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Worship service in-person, via Facebook Live and on the conference call line will start at 10:00 A.M. CST.

JOIN US AT:

BakerRipley East Aldine Campus
3000 Aldine Mail Rte Rd, Houston, TX 77039



Aldine Mail Route Church of Christ

Website: <https://www.aldinecoc.org>
Facebook: <https://www.facebook.com/aldinecoc>

Worship Service Conference Call

Phone Number: 978-990-5000
Access Code: 347198#

Sunday Worship Online

<https://facebook.com/aldinecoc>

Service Schedule

Sunday: 10:00 A.M.
Wednesday: 7:00 P.M.

39TH ANNUAL CHURCH OF CHRIST LADIES LECTURESHIP RETREAT

CHRISTIAN WOMEN:

*Saddle Up
Your
Faith*

1 PETER 1:13

HOSTED BY:

Garden Oaks Church of Christ
Minister: John Tillman Jr.
South Union Church of Christ
Minister: Randall F. Tucker Sr.

& THE AREA CHURCHES OF CHRIST
HOUSTON, TEXAS

HOST HOTEL: **HILTON AMERICAS-HOUSTON**
1600 LAMAR ST. HOUSTON, TX 77010

Church of Christ
LECTURESHIP
Retreat

APRIL 2-5
2026

SPONSORED BY:
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
CHURCH OF CHRIST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC
MINISTER: CHRIS COVINGTON

USE QR CODE TO



REGISTER FOR 39TH
LADIES LECTURESHIP
RETREAT



Aldine Mail Route Church of Christ

Keeping God's Word Alive
in
2025

JANUARY						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

FEBRUARY						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

MARCH						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

APRIL						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
12	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

MAY						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

JUNE						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

JULY						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

AUGUST						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

SEPTEMBER						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

OCTOBER						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

DECEMBER						
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

- Congregational Event (3)
- 2nd Wed. Fast Day
- Young Adult Saturday Activity (4) (Ages 20-40) & Young Adult Sunday Brunch & Class (3)
- 5th Sunday Boys & Girls Training (4) & Youth Scripture Memorization Awards
- Youth Event (4)
- Women's Event (2)
- Men's Event (2)
- Major Holiday

- Jan. 18.....Youth Activity
- Jan. 19.....Young Adults Sunday Brunch & Class
- Feb. 22.....Young Adults Bowling Night
- March 8.....Men's Event/Women's Event
- Mar. 30.....5th Sunday Girls and Boys Training (Sick & Shut-In Visitation)
- Apr. 12.....Young Adults Sunday Brunch & Class
- Apr. 25-27.....Youth Camping Trip
- May 17.....Young Adults Activity
- June 21.....Youth Ice Skating Outing (School supply collection begins)
- June 29.....5th Sunday Girls & Boys Training Class
- July 13-14.....Vacation Bible School
- Aug. 2.....Youth Event
- Aug. 16.....Young Adult Roller Skating Outing (School supply collection concludes)
- Aug. 31.....5th Sunday Boys & Girls Training Class
- Sept 13.....Men's Event/Sick & Shut-In Visitation
- Sept. 28.....Friends & Family Sunday
- Oct. 12.....Young Adults Sunday Brunch & Class
- Oct. 24-25.....Camping/Fish Fry
- Nov. 15.....Young Adults Event
- Nov. 30.....5th Sunday Girls and Boys Training
- Dec. 20.....Women's Care Baskets Fellowship